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4Sight Supply Chain Group, www.go4sight.com They understand our culture.

Access America Transport, www.accessamericatransport.com An impeccable safety record.

Acuitive Solutions, www.acuitivesolutions.com Simple, acute, intuitive.

Airgroup, www.airgroup.com Committed to world-class transportation.

APICS, www.apics.org They instill a discipline in our work.

APL Logistics, www.apllogistics.com The best support and coordination.

Ariba, www.ariba.com Helps boost performance and profits.

ASAP Automation, www.asapauto.com Couldn’t have increased business without them.

Avercast, www.avercast.com Very responsive and user-friendly.

Averitt Express, www.averittexpress.com They were a good fit for us.

Axway, www.axway.com The right choice for any enterprise.

Base2, www.base2.com Excellent IT help.

Baxter Planning Systems, www.bybaxter.com They have an extremely valuable solution.

BNSF Logistics, www.bnsflogistics.com We look forward to continuing our partnership.

Cadent Resources, www.demandcaster.com Invaluable to our operations.

Cardinal Logistics, www.cardlog.com They can handle the unexpected.

Concert Group Logistics, www.cglship.com They truly care about the customer.

C.H. Robinson Worldwide, www.chrobinson.com A big, positive impact on the bottom line.

Chainalytics, www.chainalytics.com Insight into issues many consultants would have overlooked.

CombineNet, www.combinenet.com Enables robust yet rapid scenario analysis.

Damco, www.damco.com Responsive and focused service. 

Demand Solutions, www.demandsolutions.com Seamless interface with our ERP system.

Demand Works, www.demandworks.com They develop refinements in their product continually.

Dematic, www.dematic.us Helped us achieve higher throughput and greater accuracy.

DiCentral, www.dicentral.com Provided exceptional support and responsiveness.

Digital Tempus, www.digitaltempus.com Our relationship is growing in trust and confidence.

DSC Logistics, www.dsclogistics.com Their hard work makes a difference.

Echo Global Logistics, www.echo.com Handled our transportation safely and reliably.

ecVision, www.ecvision.com They gave us an innovative, collaborative solution.

Elemica, www.elemica.com They have a creative and technologically solid team.

England Logistics, www.englandlogistics.com In a tough economy, they have saved us a lot of money.

ES3, www.es3.com We are active partners with them.

FedEx Corporation, www.fedex.com They helped us streamline our operations.

Flash Global Logistics, www.flashlogistics.com Excellent customer service and solution flexibility.

Fortna, www.fortna.com Ensuring our ROI was their top priority.

Full Circle Wireless, www.fullcirclewireless.com Excellent service and pricing.

GENCO ATC, www.genco.com Saved us money and boosted our efficiency.

HighJump Software, www.highjump.com They value customer service, and support is excellent.

Inmar, www.inmar.com You can’t go wrong working with them.

INSIGHT, www.insight-mss.com Helped us generate significant dollar savings.

Jacobson Companies, www.jacobsonco.com A true end-to-end supply chain partner.

Kane Is Able, www.kaneisable.com They want to do everything to be a partner.

Kenco Logistic Services, www.kencologisticservices.com Helped us come in under budget.

Kinaxis, www.kinaxis.com We are impressed with the functionality.

Kontane Logistics, www.kontanelogistics.com Very professional management to work with.

Laufer Group International, www.laufer.com Positively impacted transit costs and cost of goods.

LeanCor Supply Chain Group, www.leancor.com A pragmatic and results-oriented approach. 

LeanLogistics, www.leanlogistics.com Wide industry knowledge and great cultural fit.

LLamasoft, www.llamasoft.com A great addition to our analytics arsenal.

LogFire, www.logfire.com With them, we will have a successful project.
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Logility, www.logility.com Their software is an important tool for us.

Logistix Solutions, www.logistixsolutions.com Consistently delivered state-of-the-art solutions.

Lucas Systems, www.lucasware.com Helped our DC staff be more accurate and productive.

Lynden Transport, www.lynden.com/ltia We have tremendous confidence in their abilities.

Maersk Line, www.maerskline.com They provide constant care.

Management Dynamics, www.managementdynamics.com The beauty of this solution is it’s very multifunctional.

Manhattan Associates, www.manh.com Helped us achieve our strategic supply chain objectives.

MercuryGate International, www.mercurygate.com We couldn’t have attempted the project without them.

MIQ Logistics, www2.miq.com They are aligned perfectly with our interests.

Mode Transportation, www.modetransportation.com Continues to drive value in our business.

ModusLink Global Solutions, www.moduslink.com We have mutual goals.

MOL, www.molpower.com Always on time.

NetSuite, www.netsuite.com Their solution clearly complemented our practice.

Network Global Logistics, www.nglog.com Did an outstanding job with our logistics needs.

New Breed Logistics, www.newbreed.com Focused on our requirements.

NGC Software, www.ngcsoftware.com They provide effective strategic-sourcing solutions.

NonstopDelivery, www.nonstopdelivery.com The job is done on time, every time.

OHL, www.ohl.com We were very impressed with them as a supplier.

OIA Global Logistics, www.oiaglobal.com Always looking to improve the process.

Old Dominion Freight Line, www.odfl.com They have provided significant support.

Penske Logistics, www.penskelogistics.com We now have visibility throughout the supply chain.

Pilot Freight Services, www.pilotdelivers.com Clearly understands what the customer wants.

QuestaWeb, www.questaweb.com An excellent supply chain system.

RedPrairie, www.redprairie.com Helped us achieve 20% improvement in labor utilization.

Riverwood Solutions, www.rwsops.com Our company couldn’t compete without their solution.

Ryder, www.ryder.com Their solutions ensure consistent, quality customer service.

Saddle Creek Corporation, www.saddlecrk.com Executes to perfection.

SAP, www.sap.com It was just logical to go with SAP.

SciQuest, www.sciquest.com Technology that truly enables us to execute on our initiatives.

Seeburger, www.seeburger.com Their software has been a significant value-add.

Seegrid, www.seegrid.com Incredibly sophisticated machinery, yet easy to use.

Shippers Warehouse, www.shipperswarehouse.com A one-stop solution for manufacturers of retail CPG.

Smart Software, www.smartcorp.com Got us started on the right foot.

SmartOps, www.smartops.com Its solution supports our strategy to drive supply chain efficiencies.

Software AG, www.softwareag.com It was easier to learn, use and maintain than the alternatives.

SPS Commerce, www.spscommerce.com They have a refreshing, problem-solving attitude.

St. Onge, www.stonge.com They created the most effective solution for us.

Sterling Commerce, www.sterlingcommerce.com We now handle our supply chain relationships more effectively.

Supply Chain Visions, www.scvisions.com An innovative leader focused on results.

Swiss WorldCargo, www.swissworldcargo.com They go where we need to be.

Terra Technology, www.terratechnology.com Our improvement in forecast accuracy is significant.

TradeCard, www.tradecard.com They were key to improving our efficiency.

TransGroup Worldwide Logistics, www.transgroup.com They get what we need done.

Transplace, www.transplace.com Delivered consistent results in cost and service.

UPS Supply Chain Solutions, www.ups-scs.com Unmatched expertise and capabilities.

UTi Integrated Logistics, www.utiintegratedlogistics.com Gave us a competitive advantage.

Vocollect, www.vocollect.com Worker satisfaction has skyrocketed.

WAM Systems, www.wamsystems.com They help us optimize our business plans.

Weber Logistics, www.weberlogistics.com They are flexible and adapt to challenges.

WOW Logistics, www.wowlogistics.com An outstanding strategic logistics partner.
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